
LOT 6 HIGHLAND FARMS S/D.

820-1640, QC 1141-64,

CHATMON GLENDA
526 SW NORMA JEAN GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-6S-17-09615-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6617.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/11/2019 DF 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

222,149
9,400
55,000

286,549
131,034
155,515

HX HB 50,722
104,793
286,549

0

269,510

1141/0064 1/17/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD CHATMON

GLENDA CHATMON

0820/1640 4/01/1996 WD Q V 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

HAROLD & GLENDA CHA

2025
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LAND:1:1: 5.00 AC

37524 M H 375 12/10/2018

1997HX Base Yr

526 SW NORMA JEAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,280 113.9000 107.07 244,120 2019 2019 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 1997 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 222,149

2,280 2,280 222,149

BAS= W76 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

76

30

76

30

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

5 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

9,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


